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CHEVROLET SILVERADO 1500
COMPARISON GUIDE

LIVE BIG.
LEAD ON.
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Silverado 1500 Proposition
Trim Positioning

Engine
6.2L EcoTech3 V8 w/ Dynamic Fuel Management

Maximum Power (kW)
Maximum Torque (Nm)

Fuel Tank

Automatic Locking Rear Diff
10 Speed Auto

2 Speed Transfer Case

Safety Technology

360 Degree HD Camera w/ 13 Camera views
Head-Up Display

Rear-View Camera Mirror

Lane Change Alert w/ Side Blind Alert
Rear Cross Traffic Alert

Forward Collision Alert w/ Low Speed AEB
Front Pedestrian Braking

InterlliBeam High Beam Assist

Front LED Lights w/ Fog Lights

Adaptive Cruise Control - Camera
Reverse Camera

Rear & Front Park Assist

General Safety & Handling

Driver’s Instrument Cluster Display

StabiliTrak® Stability Control w/ Proactive Roll Avoid
Z71 Suspension Tune Rancho®

Z71Skid Plates

Hill Decent Control

Cabin Comfort
Wireless Phone Charging
Apple CarPlay & Android Auto

Bose® Premium Sound System w/ Richbass® (7-
Speaker)
6 Speaker Sound System

Power Driver Seat Adjustment

Power Front Passenger Seat Adjustment
Driver Seat Memory

Power Sliding Rear Window

Power Sunroof

Seats

Heated Seats - Front

Heated Seats - Rear

Ventilated Seats - Front

Heated Leather Steering Wheel

LT Trail Boss

Rugged Off-Roader

313kW
624Nm
91L

4.2”

Monotube Shocks

Wired

10-Way
10-Way

Cloth

LTZ Premium (w/ Tech

Pack)

Premium Towing Vehicle

313kW
624Nm
91L

8”

Twin Tube Shocks

L]
Wireless

10-Way
10-Way
.
.
.
Leather
.
.
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Cargo Bed & Tailgate

Cargo Bed Camera

Durabed Cargo Bed w/ 12 Fixed Tie Downs
Power Tailgate

Cargo Bed LED Lamp - On/Off from Cabin

Weight & Towing

Rear View Camera w/ Hitch Guidance & View
In-Vehicle Trailering App w/ Trailer Profiles
Trailer Theft Alert

Tow Bar (Not Including Tow ball and Tongue)
Electric Trailer Brake Controller

Automated Trailer Lighting Test

Gross Combined Mass (KG)

Kerb Weight (KG)

Gross Vehicle Mass (KG)

Maximum Payload (KG)

Maximum Braked Towing Capacity (KG w/ 70mm
Ball)

Exterior

Wheel to Wheel Steps - Flat Bar
Corner Step Bumper

Front Bumper & Grille

Front Badging

Front Frame Recovery Hooks
20" All-Season, Blackwall Tires

18" Mud-Terrain Goodyear® Wrangler DuraTrac®
Blackwall Tires
Tyre Pressure Monitoring

Privacy Glass

Dimensions

Ground Clearance (Kerb Weight) - Approach
Angle/Departure Angle (Degrees)

Ground Clearance (Kerb Weight) - Running Clearance
(mm)

Overall Height (mm)

Overall Length (mm)
Overall Body Width (mm)
Turning Circle (Kerb to Kerb in Metres)

Wheelbase (mm)

LT Trail Boss

Down

6,804

2,469

3,221
752

4,260

Black
Black
Red

30/23.3

260

1,963
5931
2063
14.1
3,760

LTZ Premium (w/ Tech
Pack)

Up/Down

7,160

2,540

3,300
760

4,500

.
.
Chrome
Gold
Black

21721

235

1,933
5931
2063
14.3
3,750




